
Ingredients

AMINO PLUS
TYPICAL ANALYSISTYPICAL ANALYSIS

Dry Matter
Protein
Fat
ADF 
NDF 
NSC 
Ash
RUP 
RDP 
SIP 
NEL
NEG 
NEM 
Lysine 
   Percent of total
   Percent of RUP
Methionine
   Percent of total
   Percent of RUP

100.00%
51.15%
1.20%
8.00%
20.88%
29.45%
6.70%
72.00%
28.00%
6.00%
0.99 mcal/lb
0.73 mcal/lb
1.06 mcal/lb

3.12%
6.10%

0.75%
1.57%

88.00%
45.00%
1.06%
7.04%
18.37%
25.92%
5.90%
72.00%
28.00%
6.00%
0.87 mcal/lb
0.64 mcal/lb
0.93 mcal/lb

2.75%
6.10%

0.66%
1.57%

DRY MATTER AS FED
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