

AMINO PLUS

TYPICAL ANALYSIS

	DRY MATTER	AS FED
Dir. Mattar	400.000/	00.000/
Dry Matter	100.00%	88.00%
Protein	51.15%	45.00%
Fat	1.20%	1.06%
ADF	8.00%	7.04%
NDF	20.88%	18.37%
NSC	29.45%	25.92%
Ash	6.70%	5.90%
RUP	72.00%	72.00%
RDP	28.00%	28.00%
SIP	6.00%	6.00%
NEL	0.99 mcal/lb	0.87 mcal/lb
NE _G	0.73 mcal/lb	0.64 mcal/lb
NE _M	1.06 mcal/lb	0.93 mcal/lb
Lysine		
Percent of total	3.12%	2.75%
Percent of RUP	6.10%	6.10%
Methionine		
Percent of total	0.75%	0.66%
Percent of RUP	1.57%	1.57%